

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) D.NO(s). 9517 OF 2013

MEHVISH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE T.P.)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basant R.,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Mr. Salman Hashmi,Adv.
Mr. Karthik Ashok,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with WP (CRL.) No. 51/2013.
List on 5.4.2013.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed in the meanwhile.

|(N.K. GOEL)
|COURT MASTER

|(VEENA KHERA)
|COURT MASTER

|
|